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Organization Name

Academy of World Languages

Academy of World Languages

Activities Beyond The Classroom

Activities Beyond The Classroom
AJLindeman Elementary

Amity Elementary School in Deer Park
Anderson High School / Forest Hills School District
Anderson High School / Forest Hills School District
Anthony Wayne Elementary PTO

Archbishop Moeller High School

Ayer Elementary School

Azalea Montessori School

Azalea Montessori School

Babeck Early Childhood Center

Babeck Early Childhood Center

Beechgrove Family Resource Center
Beechwood Board of Education

Berry Intermediate

Bespoken Live

Bobbie B. Fairfax School

Bond Hill Academy of Math and Science Discovery
C.O. Harrison Elementary School

Campbell County Schools

Campbell Ridge Elementary School

Caywood Elementary School

Caywood Elementary School

Cheviot Elementary School

Children, Inc.

Children, Inc.

Cincinnati Public Schools - Evanston Academy

Cincinnati Public Schools James N. Gamble Montessori High School

Clark Montessori (Junior High)
Clark Montessori (Junior High)
CLCI

Colerain High School
Covedale Elementary
Covington Partners
Covington Partners
Covington Partners
Covington Partners

Total Amount Requested
$1,000.00
$475.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$650.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$999-34
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$993.93
$994.91
$950.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$800.00
$789.00
$1,000.00
$967.99
$1,000.00
$850.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$923.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$994.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$760.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



Creekside Earlychildhood School
Creekside Middle School
Crossroads Middle School
Crossroads Middle School

Dater Montessori Nature Center
Delhi Middle School

Delhi Middle School

Delshire Elementary

DePaul Cristo Rey High School
Dohn Community High School
Dohn Community High School
Donald E Cline Elementary School
Donald E Cline Elementary School
Fairfield Compass Elementary
Fairfield Compass Elementary
Fairfield High School

Fairfield High School
FamiliesFORWARD
FamiliesFORWARD

Florence Elementary School
forest hills local school district
Frederick Douglass Elementary
Glendale Elementary School
Goshen Local Schools

Grandview Elementary School
Great Parks Forever

Hamilton High School

Hamilton High School

Hampton Bennett Early Childhood Center
Hays-Porter School

Heritage Hill Elementary School
Heritage Hill Elementary School
Holly Hill special education
Hughes STEM High School Engineering
Hyde Park Elementary School
Indian Hill

John P Parker

John P Parker

Kings Local School District Kings High School
Lakota Local Schools Wyandot Early Childhood School

Larry A. Ryle High School

Latonia Elementary

Latonia Elementary

LEAP Academy at North Fairmount
LEAP Academy at North Fairmount
Lebanon City Schools

Liberty Early Childhood School
Margaret B. Rost School

Mars Hill Academy

Mercer Elementary

Mercy McAuley High School
Merwin Elementary

Milford Engineering and Robotics
Milford High School

$800.00
$1,000.00

$638.84

$823.50
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$600.00

$980.86
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$999.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$910.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$600.74
$1,000.00

$810.00

$964.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$949.00

$996.00

$700.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$950.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



Monroe Elementary School

Mt. Healthy City Schools

Mt. Healthy City Schools - South Elementary
Mt. Healthy South Elementary

Mt. Washington School Foundation
Mt. Washington School Foundation
NERDS Nurturing Educational Readiness & Development from the Start
New Miami Elementary School
Newport Intermediate School
Newport Intermediate School
Newport Primary School

North Avondale Montessori

North Avondale Montessori

North College Hill Elementary School
North College Hill Middle School

North College Hill Middle School

Our Lady of the Visitation

Parker Woods Montessori

Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.
Pleasant Run Elementary

Pleasant Run Elementary

Purcell Marian High School

Reading Hilltop Elementary

Reading School District

Ridgeway Elementary School
Riverview East Academy

Riverview East Academy

Roberts Academy

Roll Hill Academy

Roll Hill Academy

Roselawn Condon School

Saint Joseph Orphanage

Saint Joseph Orphanage

Saint Ursula Academy

Sands Montessori School

Sayler Park Foundation

Sayler Park Foundation

School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
Shawnee Early Childhood School
Sherwood Elementary School

Shroder High School

Soaring Hawks Foundation

Soaring Hawks Foundation

South Lebanon Elementary

South Lebanon Elementary
Springdale Elementary School
Springdale Elementary School

St Francis Seraph School

St. Aloysius Orphanage

St. Columban School

St. Dominic School

St. Dominic School

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$999.60
$1,000.00

$939.88
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$960.04
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$575.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$999.90

$954.88

$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$996.00

$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$998.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$992.00

$590.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$990.00



St. James School

St. John the Baptist School

St. Lawrence Elementary School

St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School
St. Michael School

St. Rita School for the Deaf

St. Rita School for the Deaf

Stephens Elementary School

Stepping Stones, Inc.

Summerside Elementary

Summerside Elementary School

Summit Elementary

Talawanda Middle School

Thomas A. Wildey School/Clermont County Board of DD
Thomas A. Wildey School/Clermont County Board of DD
Tichenor Middle School

Tichenor Middle School

Villa Madonna Academy Elementary School

Villa Madonna Academy High School/Junior High
Wayne-Local Schools

Woodlawn Elementary

Woodlawn Elementary

Woodward Career and Technical High School

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$796.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$990.45

$992.00
$1,000.00

$775.00
$1,000.00

$999.80
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$830.63
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$800.00



